(V) Vegetarian / (Ve) Vegan

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential allergens that could trigger
allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace
amounts of allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas. We encourage

guests with food allergies to inform the team about any dietary restrictions before placing an

order to ensure the trained team can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive of VAT where applicable.
We accept all major credit cards. Gratuities accepted but service not included.

BREAKFAST
MENU



PERCH
BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, poached
or scrambled egg, baked
beans, cherry tomatoes
and sourdough toast

15.95 (635 kcal)

EGGS ROYALE

Two poached eggs, oak
smoked salmon with
hollandaise sauce served
on an English muffin

16.75 (609 kcal)

EGGS BENEDICT

Two poached eggs, slices
of cured prosciutto and
hollandaise sauce served
on an English muffin,
garnished with truffle
oil and semi-dried
cherry tomatoes

14.45 (626 kcal)

SUPERIOR
BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausages,
poached or scrambled
eggs, baked beans,
cherry tomatoes,
Portobello mushroom,
avocado and
sourdough toast

17.75 (996 kcal)

STRAWBERRY
& PISTACHIO
CROSTINI

Toasted fig bread
topped with mascarpone
cheese, fresh
strawberries and a
drizzle of honey, finished
with a sprinkle of
crushed pistachios

10.95 Vv (537 kcal)

EGGS

Sourdough toast
with scrambled eggs,
cherry tomatoes and

aji verdi sauce

11.25 V(794 kcal)

BACON
SANDWICH

Streaky bacon rashers,
sourdough roll and
spiced house ketchup

8.25 (536 kcal)
Add egg 2.45 (133 kcal)

YOGHURT BOWL

Organic yoghurt, blueberry
compote, granola,
coconut and mixed seeds

7.75 v (334 keal)

* BREAKFAST PLATE ADDITIONS -

Sourdough Toast Vv (212 kcal) 2.45 / Sausages (280 kcal) 3.25 / Bacon (140 kcal) 3.25 / Avocado V (148 kcal) 3.25

Peach Bellini

Prosecco and
peach puree

12.95

Bloody Mary
Wyborowa vodka, tomato
juice, celery and tabasco

15.95

Mimosa
Prosecco and fresh
orange juice

12.45

125ml Glass / 750ml Bottle

Da Luca Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Da Luca Rosé Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Silver Reign Brut
England 12.5% 12.95 / 58.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
France 12% 90.00

Elderflower Spritz
Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower,
dash of lime, splash of soda

16.95

Spiced Margarita
Tequila Patrén Afejo, Cointreau, lime juice,
jalapefo, cane sugar syrup

16.45
Gin Garden

Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice,
lemon juice, fresh cucumber

16.45
Poretti % Pint 3.95 / Pint 7.45
Guinness % Pint 3.95 / Pint 7.65
Amigos 330ml 6.95
Sol 330mI 6.95
Cider Aspall 500ml 7.25

Erdinger Alkoholfrei500mi 6.50

Espresso ~0 kcal

Double Espresso ~0 kcal
Macchiato 24 kcal
Cortado 24 keal
Americano 24 kcal

Flat White 88 kcal
Cappuccino 170 keal
Latte 166 kcal

Mocha 391 keal

Hot Chocolate 275 kcal
Selection of Teas =0 kcal
Chai Latte 73 keal

Extra Shot

Milk Alternatives Soy, Oat or Coconut

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml

Still or Sparkling Water 750mi
Coca-Cola 200ml, 84 keal

Coca-Cola Zero 200ml, 0 kcal

Diet Coke 200ml, 0 kcal

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml, 66 kcal
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61 kcal

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml,50 kcal

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal
Orange Regular, 133 kcal

Apple Regular, 143 kcal

3.75
4.25
4.45
4.55
4.45
4.55
4.45
4.45
5.45
5.65
3.95
4.65

1.25

315
5.65
4.35
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.45
4.45

4.25
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.25



(V) Vegetarian / (Ve) Vegan

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential allergens that could trigger
allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace
amounts of allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas. We encourage

guests with food allergies to inform the team about any dietary restrictions before placing an

order to ensure the trained team can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive of VAT where applicable.
We accept all major credit cards. Gratuities accepted but service not included.

A LA CARTE
MENU



Salted Corn Nuts 5.45

(192 kcal)

Lemon & Herb Olives 5.95

(272 kcal)

Corn Tortillas
Honey corn tortillas, tomato
salsa and avocado mousse

7.25 V (341 kcal)

Tomato & Mozzarella
Crostini
Toasted sourdough slice topped
with mozzarella bocconcini
semi-dried cherry tomatos
and basil

10.75 v (394 kcal)

The Perch Burger
60z steak burger, bread and
butter pickle relish, tomato

chutney with mature

Cheddar cheese and

a side of skin on fries

17.95 (1423 keal)
Add bacon 3.25 (140 kcal)

Rump Steak
8oz 28-day aged Angus
steak, potato gratin, roasted
cherry tomatoes and
a peppercorn sauce

35.95 (443 kcal)

Crostini & Prosecco

Smoked Salmon Crostini
Oak smoked salmon, lemon
infused mascarpone on a
toasted sourdough slice with
dill and pickles

12.45 (556 keal)

Goat’s Cheese & Fig
Crostini
Toasted fig bread topped with
macerated fig and whipped
goat’'s cheese

11.95 v (514 keal)

Crayfish Salad
Crayfish tails and smoked
salmon on a bed of mixed leaves,
marinated fennel, roasted peppers
with a smoked picante dressing

17.95 (339 kcal)

Sweet Potato, Spinach
& Onion Tart
Served with tenderstem
broccoli and vine roasted
tomatoes

17.95 Ve (606 keal)

(946 keal) 36.00

No-Duck Bao Bun
Plant based duck, spring onions,
carrot, cucumber and plum sauce

12.45 Ve (579 keal)

Strawberry &
Pistachio Crostini
Toasted fig bread topped with
mascarpone cheese, fresh
strawberries and a drizzle of
honey, finished with a sprinkle
of crushed pistachios

10.95 V (537 keal)

Truffle Burger
60z steak burger, Portobello
mushrooms, truffle oil and herb
mayonnaise, rocket leaves,
mature Cheddar cheese and
a side of skin on fries

19.95 (1609 kcal)

Thai Green Curry
Coconut, chillies, mangetout,
tenderstem broccoli and lime

served with wild rice

17.45 ve (718 keal)
Add chicken 3.25 (141 kcal)

Choose any two crostinis from tomato & mozzarella, goat’s cheese & fig, smoked salmon,
strawberry & pistachio with two glasses of prosecco

Cucumber Salad

Fennel, cucumber, pomegranate
seeds, dill, capers and

Skin on Fries
Skin on fries

Tenderstem Broccoli

Broccoli served with garlic,
lemon and toasted almonds

7.25 Ve (101 keal)

Chocolate Chantilly Mousse

125ml Glass / 750ml Bottle

Da Luca Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Da Luca Rosé Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Silver Reign Brut
England 12.5% 12.95 / 58.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
France 12% 90.00

Elderflower Spritz
Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower,
dash of lime, splash of soda

16.95

Spiced Margarita
Tequila Patrén Afejo, Cointreau, lime juice,
jalapefo, cane sugar syrup

16.45
Gin Garden

Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice,
lemon juice, fresh cucumber

16.45

pomegranate 5.95 (622 kcal)
5.95 Ve (56 keal)
Champagne Sorbet

A light French Champagne sorbet
7.95 V(232 keal)

Chocolate truffle mousse flavoured with

whiskey and coffee liqueur
7.95 v (459 kcal)

Poretti 7 Pint 3.95 / Pint 7.45
Guinness % Pint 3.95 / Pint 7.65
Amigos 330ml 6.95
Sol 330mI 6.95
Cider Aspall 500ml 7.25
Erdinger Alkoholfrei500mi 6.50

Espresso ~0 kcal

Double Espresso ~0 kcal
Macchiato 24 kcal
Cortado 24 keal
Americano 24 kcal

Flat White 88 kcal
Cappuccino 170 keal
Latte 166 kcal

Mocha 391 kcal

Hot Chocolate 275 kcal
Selection of Teas =0 kcal
Chai Latte 73 keal

Extra Shot

Milk Alternatives Soy, Oat or Coconut

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml

Still or Sparkling Water 750mi
Coca-Cola 200ml, 84 keal

Coca-Cola Zero 200ml, 0 kcal

Diet Coke 200ml, 0 kcal

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml, 66 kcal
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61 kcal

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml,50 kcal

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal
Orange Regular, 133 kcal

Apple Regular, 143 kcal

3.75
4.25
4.45
4.55
4.45
4.55
4.45
4.45
5.45
5.65
3.95
4.65

1.25

315
5.65
4.35
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.45
4.45

4.25
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.25



THE PERCH

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ

125ml glass / bottle

Da Luca Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Da Luca Rosé Prosecco
Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Silver Reign Brut
England 12.5% 12.95 / 58.00

Palmer & Co. Brut Champagne
France 12% 68.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
France 12% 90.00

WHITE WINE

250ml glass / bottle

San Floriano Pinot Grigio
Italy 11% 12.45 / 35.00

Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay
Australia 11% 11.45 / 32.00

Analivia Verdejo
Spain 13% 12.95 / 38.00

Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc de Malborough
New Zealand 12.5% 12.95 / 38.00

Gavi Ca Bianca
ltaly 12% 16.95 / 44.00

ROSE WINE

250ml glass / bottle

Pinot Grigio Blush Marchesi Ervani
Italy 11.5% 12.45 / 35.00

Vita Zinfandel Rosato
Italy 12% 11.45 / 32.00

RED WINE

250ml glass / bottle

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot
Chile 13% 10.95 / 30.00

Vinuva Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Italy 12.5% 10.95 / 30.00

Nederburg The Manor Shiraz
South Africa 14% 11.45 / 32.00

Marques de Morano Rioja Reserva
Spain 14% 12.45 / 36.00

Callia Selected Malbec
Argentina 14% 12.95 / 38.00

Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge
France 13.5% 13.45 / 40.00

STANSTED AIRPORT

THE PERCH

GIN

Bombay tngland 40%
Beefeater Pink Strawberry tngland 37.5%
Hendrick’s scotland 41.4%

Roku japan 43%

VODKA

Wyborowa roland 43%
Ketel One Citrus Holland 40%
Belvedere roland 40%

Grey Goose France 40%

WHISKY / WHISKEY

Jameson Ireland 40%

Monkey Shoulder scotland 40%

Woodford Reserve Bourbon kentucky 43.5%
Singleton Single Malt 12yo scotland 40%
Balvenie Single Malt 12yo Scotland 40%
Jack Daniels Single Barrel kentucky 45%

Nikka From The Barrel japan 51%

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca cuba 37.5%
Captain Morgan Dark jamaica 40%
Malibu £ngland 37.5%

Kraken Spiced Usa 40%

Havana Club Afiejo 7yo Cuba 40%

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
West Indies 40%

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Tequila Patron Afiejo Mexico 40%

Mezcal Matalan vexico 45%

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS France 40%

Martell VS France 20%

DRAUGHT BEER

Porettitaly 4.8%

Guinness Ireland 4.1%

BOTTLED BEER

Amigos Mexico, 330ml 4.2%
Sol Mexico, 330ml 4.4%
Cider Aspall England, 500m! 5.5%

Erdinger Alkoholfrei Germany, 500ml 0%

STANSTED AIRPORT

25ml 50ml
6.75 12.00
6.75 1050
7.25 12.50
7.00 11.50

50ml
10.50
1.50
13.00
15.50

25ml
6.75
6.75
8.00
9.75

50ml
10.50
13.00
13.50
15.50
15.50
16.50
17.50

25ml
6.50
8.00
8.50
9.50
9.75
1.25
1.50

50ml
12.00
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.00
15.50

25ml
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
8.00
9.50

50ml
16.50
13.50

25ml
8.50
8.50

50ml
13.50
13.50

25ml
7.50
7.25

Y, pint  pint
3.95 745
3.95 765

6.95
6.95
7.25
6.50



THE PERCH

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, lime,

cane sugar syrup, ice

9.95 (113 kcal)

Whisky Sour Mocktail

Black tea infusion, vanilla, egg white,

lemon juice, ice

9.95 (70 keal)

Passion Fruit & Elderflower Spritz

Passion fruit puree, lemon juice, elderflower,

soda water

9.95 (55 keal)

- -COFFEE LIQUEUR - —-

10.75

Baileys Coffee (147 kcal)
Baileys, coffee, cream

Irish Coffee (180 kcal)
Jameson, coffee, cream

Calypso Coffee (180 kcal)
Tia Maria, coffee, cream

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water
Sparkling Water

JUICES BY THE GLASS

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal
Orange Regular, 133 kcal
Apple Regular, 143 kcal

MIXERS

Coca-Cola 84 kcal
Coca-Cola Zero 0 kcal

Diet Coke 0 kcal

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 66 kcal

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 72 kcal

Fever Tree Light Indian Tonic Water 30 kcal

Fever Tree Mediterranean
Tonic Water 68 kcal

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61kcal

330ml 750ml

3.15
3.15

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml, 50 kcal

STANSTED AIRPORT

5.65
5.65

4.25
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.25

200ml
4.35
4.25
4.25
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.45
4.45
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COCKTAILS

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh mint, dash of lime

13.95

Raspberry Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh raspberry, mint, dash of lime

14.45

Bloody Mary
Wyborowa vodka, tomato juice, celery, tabasco

15.95

Cosmopolitan
Wyborowa vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, hints of citrus

16.95

Margarita
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
cane sugar syrup

15.95
Spiced Margarita

Tequila Patron Afejo, Cointreau, lime juice,
jalapeno, cane sugar syrup
16.45

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, splash of lemonade
14.95

Espresso Martini
Belvedere vodka, Kahlua, espresso, coffee beans

15.95

Elderflower Spritz
Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower,
dash of lime, splash of soda

16.95

Pisco Sour
Pisco, dash of lime, cane sugar syrup, egg white

15.95

Bourbon Sour
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, lemon juice, cane sugar syrup,
dash of bitters, cherry, egg white
16.95

Gin Garden
Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice,
lemon juice, fresh cucumber

16.45

These are our recommendations, but we do
like a challenge, if you have a favourite cocktail
not on our list please ask our team.

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential
allergens that could trigger allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution
is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace amounts of
allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas.
We encourage guests with food allergies to inform the team about any
dietary restrictions before placing an order to ensure the trained team
can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive
of VAT where applicable. We accept all major credit cards.
Gratuities accepted but service not included.
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