(V) Vegetarian / (Ve) Vegan

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential allergens that could trigger allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace amounts of allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas. We encourage guests with food allergies to inform the team about any dietary restrictions before placing an order to ensure the trained team can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive of VAT where applicable.

We accept all major credit cards. Gratuities accepted but service not included.



BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFAST PLATES

PERCH BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, poached or scrambled egg, baked beans, cherry tomatoes and sourdough toast

15.95 (635 kcal)

EGGS ROYALE

Two poached eggs, oak smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin

16.75 (609 kcal)

EGGS BENEDICT

Two poached eggs, slices of cured prosciutto and hollandaise sauce served on an English muffin, garnished with truffle oil and semi-dried cherry tomatoes

14.45 (626 kcal)

SUPERIOR BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausages, poached or scrambled eggs, baked beans, cherry tomatoes, Portobello mushroom, avocado and sourdough toast

17.75 (996 kcal)

STRAWBERRY & PISTACHIO CROSTINI

Toasted fig bread topped with mascarpone cheese, fresh strawberries and a drizzle of honey, finished with a sprinkle of crushed pistachios

10.95 V (537 kcal)

EGGS

Sourdough toast with scrambled eggs, cherry tomatoes and aji verdi sauce

Vegan option with OGGS available (849 kcal)

BACON SANDWICH

Streaky bacon rashers, sourdough roll and spiced house ketchup

8.25 (536 kcal) **Add egg 2.45** (133 kcal)

YOGHURT BOWL

Organic yoghurt, blueberry compote, granola, coconut and mixed seeds 7.75 V (334 kcal)

· BREAKFAST PLATE ADDITIONS ·

Sourdough Toast V (212 kcal) 2.45 / Sausages (280 kcal) 3.25 / Bacon (140 kcal) 3.25 / Avocado V (148 kcal) 3.25

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

Peach Bellini

Prosecco and peach puree 12.95

Bloody Mary

Wyborowa vodka, tomato juice, celery and tabasco 15.95

Mimosa

Prosecco and fresh orange juice 12.45

If you have a favourite cocktail not on our list please ask our team.

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ

125ml Glass / 750ml Bottle

Da Luca Prosecco Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Da Luca Rosé Prosecco Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Silver Reign Brut England 12.5% 12.95 / 58.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut France 12% 90.00

COCKTAILS

Elderflower Spritz

Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower, dash of lime, splash of soda

16.95

Spiced Margarita

Tequila Patrón Añejo, Cointreau, lime juice, jalapeño, cane sugar syrup

16.45

Gin Garden

Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice, lemon juice, fresh cucumber

16.45

These are our recommendations, but we do like a challenge, if you have a favourite cocktail not on our list please ask our team.

DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLED BEER

Amigos 330ml Mexico, 4.2%	6.95
Sol 330ml Mexico, 4.4%	6.95
Cider Aspall 500ml England, 500ml 5.5%	7.25
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 500ml Germany, 0%	6.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso ≈0 kcal	3.75
Double Espresso ≈0 kcal	4.25
Macchiato 24 kcal	4.45
Cortado 24 kcal	4.55
Americano 24 kcal	4.45
Flat White 88 kcal	4.55
Cappuccino 170 kcal	4.45
Latte 166 kcal	4.45
Mocha 391 kcal	5.45
Hot Chocolate 275 kcal	5.65
Selection of Teas ≈0 kcal	3.95
Chai Latte 73 kcal	4.65
Extra Shot	1.25
Milk Alternatives Sov. Oat or Coconut	

SOFT DRINKS

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml	3.15
Still or Sparkling Water 750ml	5.65
Coca-Cola 200ml, 84 kcal	4.35
Coca-Cola Zero 200ml, 0 kcal	4.25
Diet Coke 200ml, 0 kcal	4.25
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml, 66 kcal	3.95
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61 kcal	4.45
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml 50 kcal	4.45

JUICES BY THE GLASS

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal	4.25
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal	4.25
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal	4.25
Orange Regular, 133 kcal	3.95
Apple Regular, 143 kcal	4.25

Please ask your server for our wide range of spirits also available to order.

(V) Vegetarian / (Ve) Vegan

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential allergens that could trigger allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace amounts of allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas. We encourage guests with food allergies to inform the team about any dietary restrictions before placing an order to ensure the trained team can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive of VAT where applicable.

We accept all major credit cards. Gratuities accepted but service not included.



SMALL PLATES

Salted Corn Nuts 5.45

Ve (192 kcal)

Lemon & Herb Olives 5.95

Ve (272 kcal)

Corn Tortillas

Honey corn tortillas, tomato salsa and avocado mousse 7.25 V (341 kcal)

Tomato & Mozzarella Crostini

Toasted sourdough slice topped with mozzarella bocconcini semi-dried cherry tomatos and basil 10.75 v (394 kcal)

The Perch Burger

6oz steak burger, bread and

butter pickle relish, tomato

chutney with mature

Cheddar cheese and

a side of skin on fries

17.95 (1423 kcal)

Add bacon 3.25 (140 kcal)

Rump Steak

8oz 28-day aged Angus

steak, potato gratin, roasted

cherry tomatoes and

a peppercorn sauce

35.95 (443 kcal)

Smoked Salmon Crostini

Oak smoked salmon, lemon infused mascarpone on a toasted sourdough slice with dill and pickles
12.45 (556 kcal)

Goat's Cheese & Fig Crostini

Toasted fig bread topped with macerated fig and whipped goat's cheese 11.95 V (514 kcal)

No-Duck Bao Bun

Plant based duck, spring onions, carrot, cucumber and plum sauce
12.45 Ve (579 kcal)

Strawberry & Pistachio Crostini

Toasted fig bread topped with mascarpone cheese, fresh strawberries and a drizzle of honey, finished with a sprinkle of crushed pistachios

10.95 V (537 kcal)

MAINS

Crayfish Salad

Crayfish tails and smoked salmon on a bed of mixed leaves, marinated fennel, roasted peppers with a smoked picante dressing 17.95 (339 kcal)

Sweet Potato, Spinach & Onion Tart

Served with tenderstem broccoli and vine roasted tomatoes

17.95 Ve (606 kcal)

Truffle Burger

6oz steak burger, Portobello mushrooms, truffle oil and herb mayonnaise, rocket leaves, mature Cheddar cheese and a side of skin on fries 19.95 (1609 kcal)

Thai Green Curry

Coconut, chillies, mangetout, tenderstem broccoli and lime served with wild rice

17.45 Ve (718 kcal) Add chicken 3.25 (141 kcal)

SHARERS & SIDES

Crostini & Prosecco V (946 kcal) 36.00

Choose any two crostinis from tomato & mozzarella, goat's cheese & fig, smoked salmon, strawberry & pistachio with two glasses of prosecco

Cucumber Salad

Fennel, cucumber, pomegranate seeds, dill, capers and pomegranate 5.95 Ve (56 kcal)

Skin on Fries

Skin on fries 5.95 (622 kcal)

Tenderstem Broccoli

Broccoli served with garlic, lemon and toasted almonds
7.25 Ve (101 kcal)

DESSERTS

Champagne Sorbet

A light French Champagne sorbet 7.95~V~(232 kcal)

Chocolate Chantilly Mousse

Chocolate truffle mousse flavoured with whiskey and coffee liqueur 7.95 V (459 kcal)

Why not add a glass of Silver Reign Brut - 12.95

CHAMPAGNE & FIZ.Z.

125ml Glass / 750ml Bottle

Da Luca Prosecco

Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Da Luca Rosé Prosecco

Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00

Silver Reign Brut

England 12.5% 12.95 / 58.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

France 12% 90.00

COCKTAILS

Elderflower Spritz

Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower, dash of lime, splash of soda

16.95

Spiced Margarita

Tequila Patrón Añejo, Cointreau, lime juice, jalapeño, cane sugar syrup

16.45

Gin Garden

Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice, lemon juice, fresh cucumber

16.45

a challenge, if you have a favourite cocktail not on our list please ask our team.

DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLED BEER

Amigos 330ml Mexico, 4.2%	
Sol 330ml Mexico, 4.4%	6.95
Cider Aspall 500ml England, 500ml 5.5%	7.2
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 500ml Germany, 0%	6.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso ≈0 kcal	3.75
Double Espresso ≈0 kcal	4.25
Macchiato 24 kcal	4.45
Cortado 24 kcal	4.55
Americano 24 kcal	4.45
Flat White 88 kcal	4.55
Cappuccino 170 kcal	4.45
Latte 166 kcal	4.45
Mocha 391 kcal	5.45
Hot Chocolate 275 kcal	5.65
Selection of Teas ≈0 kcal	3.95
Chai Latte 73 kcal	4.65
Extra Shot	1.25
Milk Alternatives Soy, Oat or Coconut	

SOFT DRINKS

Still or Sparkling Water 330ml	3.1
Still or Sparkling Water 750ml	5.6
Coca-Cola 200ml, 84 kcal	4.3
Coca-Cola Zero 200ml, 0 kcal	4.25
Diet Coke 200ml, 0 kcal	4.25
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml, 66 kcal	3.9
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61 kcal	4.4
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml, 50 kcal	4.4

JUICES BY THE GLASS

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal	4.25
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal	4.25
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal	4.25
Orange Regular, 133 kcal	3.95
Apple Regular, 143 kcal	4.25

Please ask your server for our wide range of spirits also available to order.

THE PERCH THE PERCH

THE PERCH	THE PERCH		
	CIN		
CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ	GIN	25ml	50ml
125ml glass / bottle	Bombay England 40%	6.75	12.00
	Beefeater Pink Strawberry England 37.5%	6.75	10.50
Da Luca Prosecco Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00	Hendrick's Scotland 41.4%	7.25	12.50
	Roku Japan 43%	7.00	11.50
Da Luca Rosé Prosecco Italy 11% 11.45 / 44.00	VODKA	25ml	50ml
Silver Reign Brut	Wyborowa Poland 43%		10.50
England 12.5% 12.9 5 / 58.00	Ketel One Citrus Holland 40%		11.50
Palmer & Co. Brut Champagne	Belvedere Poland 40%	8.00	13.00
France 12% 68.00	Grey Goose France 40%	9.75	15.50
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut			
France 12% 90.00	WHISKY / WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
	Jameson Ireland 40%	6.50	10.50
WHITE WINE	Monkey Shoulder Scotland 40%	8.00	13.00
250ml glass / bottle	Woodford Reserve Bourbon Kentucky 43.5%	8.50	13.50
San Floriano Pinot Grigio	Singleton Single Malt 12yo Scotland 40%	9.50	15.50
Italy 11% 12.45 / 35.00	Balvenie Single Malt 12yo Scotland 40%	9.75	15.50
Berri Estates Unoaked Chardonnay	Jack Daniels Single Barrel Kentucky 45%	11.25	16.50
Australia 11% 11.45 / 32.00	Nikka From The Barrel Japan 51%	11.50	17.50
Analivia Verdejo	DUM		
Spain 13% 12.9 5 / 38.00	RUM		50ml
Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc de Malborough	Bacardi Carta Blanca Cuba 37.5%		12.00
New Zealand 12.5% 12.95 / 38.00	Captain Morgan Dark Jamaica 40%		10.50
Gavi Ca Bianca	Malibu England 37.5%		10.50
Italy 12% 16.95 / 44.00	Kraken Spiced USA 40%		13.50
ROSE WINE	Havana Club Añejo 7yo Cuba 40% Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva		13.00 15.50
250ml glass / bottle	West Indies 40%	9.50	15.50
Pinot Grigio Blush Marchesi Ervani			
Italy 11.5% 12.45 / 35.00	TEQUILA & MEZCAL	25ml	50ml
Vita Zinfandel Rosato	Tequila Patrón Añejo Mexico 40%	8.50	16.50
Italy 12% 11.45 / 32.00	Mezcal Matalan Mexico 45%	8.50	13.50
RED WINE	COGNAC	25ml	50ml
250ml glass / bottle	Courvoisier VS France 40%	7.50	13.50
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot Chile 13% 10.95 / 30.00	Martell VS France 40%	7.25	13.50
Vinuva Montepulciano d'Abruzzo			
Italy 12.5% 10.95 / 30.00	DRAUGHT BEER	½ pint	pint
Nederburg The Manor Shiraz	Poretti Italy 4.8%	3.95	7.45
South Africa 14% 11.45 / 32.00	Guinness Ireland 4.1%	3.95	7.65
Marques de Morano Rioja Reserva Spain 14% 12.45 / 36.00	BOTTLED BEER		
Callia Selected Malbec	Amigos Mexico, 330ml 4.2%		6.95
Argentina 14% 12.95 / 38.00	Sol Mexico, 330ml 4.4%		6.95
Côtes du Rhône, Les Abeilles Rouge	Cider Aspall England, 500ml 5.5%		7.25
F 12 F9/ 12 /F / /0 00	Erdinger Allyaholfrai Comment 500 at 000		6.50

STANSTED AIRPORT

France 13.5% 13.45 / 40.00

STANSTED AIRPORT

6.50

Erdinger Alkoholfrei Germany, 500ml 0%

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Pina Colada

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, lime, cane sugar syrup, ice 9.95 (113 kcal)

Whisky Sour Mocktail

Black tea infusion, vanilla, egg white, lemon juice, ice 9.95 (70 kcal)

Passion Fruit & Elderflower Spritz

Passion fruit puree, lemon juice, elderflower, soda water 9.95 (55 kcal)

- COFFEE LIQUEUR -10.75

Baileys Coffee (147 kcal) Baileys, coffee, cream

Irish Coffee (180 kcal) Jameson, coffee, cream

Calypso Coffee (180 kcal) Tia Maria, coffee, cream

SOFT DRINKS 330ml 750ml Still Water 3.15 5.65 **Sparkling Water** 3.15 5.65

4.25

4.45

4.45

JUICES BY THE GLASS

Pineapple Regular, 182 kcal	4.25	
Tomato Regular, 73 kcal	4.25	
Cranberry Regular, 69 kcal	4.25	
Orange Regular, 133 kcal	3.95	
Apple Regular, 143 kcal		
MIXERS	200m	
Coca-Cola 84 kcal	4.35	
Coca-Cola Zero 0 kcal	4.25	
Diet Coke 0 kcal	4.25	
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 66 kcal		
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 72 kcal	3.95	
Fever Tree Light Indian Tonic Water 30 kcal	3.95	
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 68 kcal	3.95	

COCKTAILS

Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh mint, dash of lime 13.95

Raspberry Mojito

Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh raspberry, mint, dash of lime 14.45

Bloody Mary

Wyborowa vodka, tomato juice, celery, tabasco 15.95

Cosmopolitan

Wyborowa vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, hints of citrus 16.95

Margarita

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, cane sugar syrup 15.95

Spiced Margarita

Tequila Patrón Añejo, Cointreau, lime juice, jalapeno, cane sugar syrup 16.45

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, splash of lemonade 14.95

Espresso Martini

Belvedere vodka, Kahlúa, espresso, coffee beans 15.95

Elderflower Spritz

Roku Japanese gin, Prosecco, elderflower, dash of lime, splash of soda 16.95

Pisco Sour

Pisco, dash of lime, cane sugar syrup, egg white 15.95

Bourbon Sour

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Iemon juice, cane sugar syrup, dash of bitters, cherry, egg white 16.95

Gin Garden

Roku Japanese gin, elderflower, apple juice, lemon juice, fresh cucumber 16.45

These are our recommendations, but we do like a challenge, if you have a favourite cocktail not on our list please ask our team.

Allergen Information

Food and drinks served on these premises may contain potential allergens that could trigger allergic reactions. Whilst every precaution is taken to prevent cross-contamination, a risk of trace amounts of allergens may still be present in the food and drink preparation areas. We encourage guests with food allergies to inform the team about any dietary restrictions before placing an order to ensure the trained team can assist with your allergy-related enquiry.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

All prices are quoted in pounds Sterling and are inclusive of VAT where applicable. We accept all major credit cards. Gratuities accepted but service not included.

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml, 61 kcal

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml, 50 kcal